Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4 20

For Official Use

Company Number

5137319

Omicron Trading Limited

|/ We

Andrew John Whelan
60/62 Old London Road
Kingston Upon Thames
KT2 6QZ

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affarrs

as at 04 July 2008

Signed \‘(/\—>L—5‘ e Date

=

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4.34 - CVL Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs
IN THE MATTER OF Omicron Trading Limited

AND
IN THE MATTER of the Insolvency Act 1986

Statement as to Affairs of Omicron Trading Limited

onthe July 2008(being a date not more than 14 days prior to the passing of the
resolution for winding up)

Affidavit

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of the form

(Insert name and) Matthew Daniel Ward
(Occupation) Director
{Insert Full Address) 2 Meadowvale, Irthlingborough, Northants, WNN9 5AU

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked “A”are to the
best of my knowledge and behef a full, true and complete statement as to the affairs
of the above named company as at 1 July 2008 (being a date within 14 days prior to
the resolution for winding up) and that the said company carried on business of
Marketing & Sales of Omicron Lightening Equipment

swomat 1, (ree Chreveh Gav Mb%

A T andi
Date %ﬁg« WXW&YQMTAQ 2006

Ilo/' r~ Commussioner of Qaths
oA 4 )
JEFFREY MILLS & CO.
F FREECHURCH PASSAGE
ST IVES
CAMBS PEI7 4DY

SOLICITORS & COMMISS!
FOR OATHS = RS




/‘Kn M i d a~cafro A
S P LRV VY A~H-J avw(’ ‘

LINTANN QO\“""U‘”“J 0 b
Y e 5""1'\ 1 (D / (f—
OMICRON TRADING LIMITED S

Estimated Statement of Affairs as at 1 July 2008

This is the Exhubit Marked "A"

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £ £

Assets subject to Factoring
Debtors 186,657 168,658
Less due to Factoring Company 225,283 225,283
Factoring Company charges 50,847
Deficit as regards Secured Creditors -38,626 -117,472
Assets subject to floating charge
Less Preferential Creditors
Employee Claims unascertained unascertained
Unsecured Creditors
Trade 45414
Unsecured Bank Loans o)
PAYE & NIC 32,351
VAT 33,100
Inter Company Loans 252,163
Shareholder Loans 19,000

Employees unascertained

382,028 382,028
Deficit as regard Unsecured Creditors -420,654 -499,500
Share Capital 190 150
Deficit as regard Members _W 'T,sgo"

Notes

1 The above Statement of Affairs assumes the debenture 15 valid
2 The above Statement of Affairs does not take into the costs of Liquidation
3 At the date of preparing the Statement of Affarrs it was not possible to ascertain the employees claims




go oo}
00 Z8Z
EE €81
00 £91 2s¢
L00LC
0L GL9
L2 BEY
66 0L
€l vor
82 9ES
¥9 0Ly
00 B6E €1
grQLL
122552
00 0S¢
00 §E
Q00
00 ISE¢CE
00 001 £EE
00Qo0€
8Z €6
698960 €
16 602
00 090 01
§9105 1L
52 9ll
ootvl
S5 0E
-3 A%
00 9¢
- S bLL

St esZ
oogooe

T 55 8#0F
06 122
00 5€Z

- £l 159
6 ¢4

- . | abegq

00 Z uoIss
WO i W -/n 318 \&“ﬁ E aineubig

2NZ OPS 'A131493ALSTHD FUe) Yuopoig asnoH Bluusiug SUBAIDSMOPUIM OINY DVY  00HD
NHS BYE ATINVAAS 8AUQ BaRTY 8SNOH EBIPaly pIy suonneg BIpaW aidind 104D
ANZ 615 TWAT HIANN TILSYOMIN ‘yoedy asnoH Jazauagy [EUCHEBLUSIU ¥OSd  00dD
MIE 6LDS AONYS AeBuwes) wans In uued aukig PANWT] 0 HI0IG UOINLIO 000D
Y0 S1ON WYHONILLON “Wed POoMBYS AL MIIA 2B SMOY 91BAOLIU| Z Iy 1 S}OMBN apuedapul 1IN LOND
HVZ LN QHOAWOY R4S yinos 'asnoH isodosN priisodoaN  GOND
MHO 8234 NOQONILNAH ‘uolioquny pEOH MOIS LZ sANLG YBONINW - LOND
XPE Z3W SINASM NOLUW Asgorela 1S3 pu| UOBS Jalep PEOY UoUeq 8¢ PY1 UIPHO 4 5BUASY UG DOWD
d3Z 63d '0804WYLS beoy HoyAuay) uoneULO| IS apel] supan  L01D
AL6 0LV OTI41vH Wed sng pletieH ABAA 15USIQ0IS pi7 seiddng Buibeyoed Buytn - 9070
80LZOH SLVOOMYYH M¥iEd BUcSHOOH prAquewecr  00rd
AA8 623d NOQONIINNH 18ans shibew 1§ 'asnoH Jspullied $Z Xod Od Jounog pusiq uopSununy - Z0HD
DHS #13 NOGNQ 'asenbg epeueD g Joo|3 Uigz 2ld dued 385H  SOHD
¥X983d HONOHOAYI1ad @410 sbuny peay piojwels AeH 1sam pilHodsuel) spiemo  SOHD
ZNL LEXT 3dVISNYvd 153 puj uoiBumogd ‘anuaay yoodn P 1SOMUINOS BIeMpreH aWwoH  $0HD
936 §INN ABMOD 9S0[D ABMION 9 Buweay mOpPUBA SOH  EOHD
9Z6 #1427 4IGHVD ‘LaysIuE pecy SBI AL OQIL SWOISNY 7 SnUaASH WH  ZOMD
ZZL 863N INAL NOdN ITLSYIM3N cowcmnmcon_ nn mcn_u:mI swe) >u:m>_om:_ SLIOISHT g aNUaAaY WH 10HD
4¥F #2771 100 dH3AIN Hoeg suaenD) chaW._mnO .aU:m..._Dm:— SWINISND g anuaaay WH ooHD
MPE 6LDS AONYS Aebunwen eang iy uled auiiig WO MV IW  E0DD
MNE 882 A3 >.m>> Ja)seuen .Ow:oI SlaliarQis) P11 >v_mnc.__n_ QIDWIADIC) 2050
XOZ LLHY 'HLY3H SOHYMAYH aue poomisiny abueisy poomisind PS4 109D
4Y6 6LWD AMOTHVH 1583 SaDEUUIL 80Ua0) PaOpRaas mopeH 63 1UN PY] SDNPOl4 USISDBId YO 0092
Y0 823d NOAONILNNH uoibull asoid sprsiiy 9 Gunexsew piemiod 004D
NNZ 823d 'NOGONIINNH sfodiepy peoy YieaH 2i0l5 suayouey suope) ssexdxy 103D
S L3d HONOHOBHILTd 1834 Ypomjuaps ‘asnoH ypomuspy Jabpa sspeg 088 Py ualepep dew3d 0030
FrLZ3d NOLSQOOM SIEIST pul UCISPOOM S3TAG DUPSD 01 WUM PI7 S83WaS5 WIR00D W [ oR pod-ouig  L0Q0
946 6780 HOVIBYILYAM PEOY AR uoieuod  00QD
DL £840 ATIIHSHAYD PEOY UBA Yed ssauisng Z::EQNU mc_u__zm BiluuRILg O/ P AV_DH wo> ajeslipald €020
100 823d NOOONILNNM Wewessy ABpp sweyu) s uebiop-sewoyp Wi 2099
VdS 2.8 'HAMOMWYL aaug fejay Wied Aejay 00€ py1 Bursea [espayied 10230
X0 ZLN NOGNO1 peoy poomuesd 5Z1 D kun S9N LONIqIYXI UIPWRD 00D
D0 823d NOASINILNNH WowiAg 3UBT UALBA, SNOYULES UL Jaooug ININ Zodd
X8 L1SS QUOIMOM Aep uosBpoy pnol uosBpoy priswaisAgioog SI8 1082
Z1€ Z'dH TENODAM HOIH xassar)) ‘peay tonsuoio) Py s9aWIag SISEAA RYIE 0080
Yo 230 NOLSIHTI Hed pu| [IH AvenD Aepq vilaw 981t PTM3IY  ZOVD
Fdl 0¥8 WYHONINSIA Weybuluuig H3N Shuasy UoNgwX3 pIYL g1 Wi pr] sonsboT swaa3 g sued Aby  LovD
A0 8Z3d NOOONILNNH uojoaluiy peoy WA ed pu uooig M7 (SWA) plemidy DY povD
ﬁ%mﬁ o . T ey - dﬁ, : 3 ﬂ . ,wm.mmf_wu,q - , - aweN Aay

st - 1+ * o Lt LR w

s PonElonsioitin ARty g ‘ T

woo|g syJew

800Z/L0/10




¥0 BZO Z8E

oo
mo
o0
[alags]
000
000
000
000
000
000
ooo
000
88 22§
0z 625

. 86 128
6t £65
z.888'TL

" 00 000'S
0S L1
S2 9.l
' 09 80F |

- « zabedq

SUFE

Buelo] sauw3 Q9

\\ § alnjeubig

448 /19 F1GWIN PEOY UONELS ‘SUBPIED) JOUBW PIO L UOSIM W IN ZOM3

7 LN ONINILLIN dis] peoy W S PIEAT W 10MT

1¥S 6NN 'SINVHLHON 'yBnoiogbulyy) sjeamopeapy PEAMWIN  00M3I

%82 £70 WYHOND plRyuaals) Aem sieH 2 singaws WIN 0053

BYL 6198 AGNYS peoy jaa ‘unog Aejbug g1 prled ¥ 1IN 00d3

HNS E£9N HLMOMNILSIOD-AB-3dHCOHLSTOOM Aep uowan 51 ‘abenoD Jouew su) usmQ r WIN 0003

Zdl 613d SLOAN L§ suaples [pawo) 61 amer SEN  00r3

'HS 623d 'NOQDNILNNH 250{D JIpooD) § NIFSsW 0033

Y39 9WH QHOIWOY YieaH jempeys peoy nauuag oy yooug WIN Log3

V10 823d NOQONILNNH ¥owpiadg peoy uoisdeayl 2 prwegrsIN 0083

NYS 6NN SINVHLIHON ubnoroqfuiyy| seamopeai Z PlEM O NIN  20MD

7€ PENN ONINALLTIAN dis| peoy W § PIEMH AN LOMD

BN 6257 'SO337 YHopED BSNOH puowyary J|d 2TIRRIM DOMD

HOB 018 WOLLOBSHYY '98L *08 Od jeuonewUl LNL - 201D

DEE €41 QHOSTAL 'L Wed pioyels uoierossy BunyBieyi 101D

HdZ TWD 'QUOLSWIZHD Aemdued pL| asnoH Aejploo  aung POIMO EIRBW J-IBL 001D

NdZ 1S ‘1N3dl NO SHOLS Peod 41D sdoyssiom, WL U0 B¥MS 508D

DV6 BMN ‘NOONGT ‘Pecy Aeqay 6 Saua|iezs ay] L 1eid wesgLIN  POSD

180 d¥D3 NOQNOT Ik A8upinod sauaine g Pi1 SiausIKng yANEd UYOr 1S 083

A30 823d ‘NOUSNILNNH 'Uolioquiny 3eqd pu uciig ayl PI] UCSQOH SPUDWWAIS  LOSD

XSL EPN AT THYO ‘SPIRLASIM Hd PMBIYS  00SD

HAAL LML WYHLI3d Snuany poomwil 'evt X08 Od #5hoH Yiwg pr] 20uBLI] 92I0AUI SEY  LOWD

" - R sSsalppy o | BWEN Aay

: ' s e LN
.r. ; >Jv\.p _n..“ \\ M. . :mvm; b’tz..r..n~
5 *mm...w _Eo,uﬁ.m.w.@ pe) - .,.?, o T 5 12y .
AT , pajw: . i ) m.m , mﬁ. #~
X Lo REAcIn . L qlt ~ATA L gy

woo|g SHeW

800¢/20/10




